
Day Date Vessel Company Arrival Departure Berth GT LOA Pax Crew Language
1 Saturday 01/04/23 Ambience Ambassador Cruises 08:00 17:00 SB 70285 246 1700 600 German

2 Wednesday 05/04/23 AIDAbella AIDA Cruises 09:00 19:30 SB 69203 251 2200 587 German

3 Thursday 06/04/23 Ambience Ambassador Cruises 08:00 14:00 SB 70285 246 1700 600 German

4 Wednesday 12/04/23 Viking Venus Viking Cruises 08:00 17:00 SB 47842 227 930 460 English

5 Tuesday 18/04/23 Viking Venus Viking Cruises 08:00 17:00 SB 47842 227 930 460 English

6 Wednesday 19/04/23 AIDAdiva  AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 SB 69203 252 2300 580 German

7 Tuesday 25/04/23 AIDAaura AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 SB 42289 202 1300 400 German

8 Wednesday 26/04/23 Rotterdam Holland America Line 07:00 17:00 SB 42289 202 1400 384 German

9 Friday 28/04/23 Mein Schiff 3 TUI Cruises 07:00 19:00 SB 99430 294 2300 900 German

10 Friday 05/05/23 Balmoral Fred Olsen 12:30 18:30 SB 43537 187 1300 500 English

11 Sunday 07/05/23 Norwegian Dawn Norwegian Cruise Lines 07:00 18:00 SB 92250 294 2600 1000 English

12 Monday 08/05/23 Ocean Nova Noble Caledonia 07:00 18:00 SB 2183 70 70 40 English

13 Wednesday 10/05/23 AIDAaura AIDA Cruises 07:00 17:00 SB 42289 202 1300 418 German

14 Wednesday 10/05/23 Viking Venus Viking Cruises 08:00 17:00 SP 47842 227 930 460 English

15 Thursday 11/05/23 AIDAbella AIDA Cruises 07:00 17:00 SB 69203 251 2500 630 German

16 Sunday 14/05/23 Mein Schiff 3 TUI Cruises 07:00 19:00 SB 99430 294 2300 900 German

17 Monday 15/05/23 MSC Preziosa MSC Cruises 07:00 17:00 SB 139072 333 3800 1380 European 

18 Monday 15/05/23 Seabourn Ovation Seabourn Cruises 07:00 18:00 SP 40350 210 550 330 English

19 Tuesday 16/05/23 Regal Princess Princess Cruises 07:00 18:00 SB 142714 330 3600 1350 English

20 Tuesday 16/05/23 Viking Venus Viking Cruises 08:00 17:00 SP 47842 227 930 460 English

21 Wednesday 17/05/23 Norwegian Dawn Norwegian Cruise Lines 07:00 18:00 SB 92250 294 2600 1000 English

22 Thursday 18/05/23 Dumont d'Urville Ponant 08:00 21:00 SP 9988 132 220 112 European 

23 Thursday 18/05/23 Mein Schiff 3 TUI Cruises 07:00 19:00 SB 99430 294 2300 900 German

24 Saturday 20/05/23 Viking Neptune Viking Cruises 08:00 17:00 SB 47800 227 930 460 English

25 Sunday 21/05/23 Jewel of the Seas RCCL 07:00 17:00 SB 90090 293 2300 850 English

26 Thursday 25/05/23 AIDAsol AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 SB 71304 253 2400 600 German

27 Thursday 25/05/23 Seabourn Venture Seabourn Cruises 10:00 18:00 SP 23000 170 300 73 English

28 Friday 26/05/23 Jewel of the Seas RCCL 07:00 18:00 SB 90090 293 2200 859 English

29 Saturday 27/05/23 Norwegian Dawn Norwegian Cruise Lines 07:00 18:00 SB 92250 294 2600 1000 English

30 Sunday 28/05/23 Regal Princess Princess Cruises 07:00 18:00 SB 142714 330 3600 1350 English

31 Sunday 28/05/23 Spirit of Adventure Saga Cruises 08:00 17:00 SP 58250 236 999 500 English

32 Tuesday 30/05/23 MSC Preziosa MSC Cruises 07:00 17:00 SB 139072 333 3800 1380 European 

33 Saturday 03/06/23 Ambience Ambassador Cruises 07:00 20:00 SB 70285 245 1700 660 English
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34 Sunday 04/06/23 Costa Favolosa Costa Cruises 08:00 18:00 SB 113216 289 3300 1100 European 

35 Monday 05/06/23 Seven Seas Splendor Regent 09:00 19:00 SB 56000 223 750 540 English

36 Monday 05/06/23 Seabourn Ovation Seabourn Cruises 08:00 17:00 SP 40350 210 600 330 English

37 Wednesday 07/06/23 Mein Schiff 3 TUI Cruises 07:00 19:00 SB 99430 294 2300 900 German

38 Wednesday 07/06/23 Viking Venus Viking Cruises 08:00 17:00 SP 47842 227 930 460 English

39 Thursday 08/06/23 Zuiderdam Holland America Line 08:00 17:00 SB 82305 285 2000 800 European 
40 Saturday 10/06/23 Norwegian Dawn Norwegian Cruise Lines 07:00 18:00 SB 92250 294 2600 1000 English

41 Sunday 11/06/23 Mein Schiff 3 TUI Cruises 07:00 19:00 SB 99430 294 2300 900 German

42 Monday 12/06/23 AIDAsol AIDA Cruises 11:00 21:00 SB 71304 253 2300 600 German
43 Tuesday 13/06/23 Viking Venus Viking Cruises 08:00 17:00 SB 47842 227 930 460 English
44 Wednesday 14/06/23 AIDAaura AIDA Cruises 07:00 17:00 SB 42289 202 1300 418 German
45 Thursday 15/06/23 Riviera Oceania 09:00 18:00 SB 66084 217 760 450 English
46 Friday 16/06/23 Oceania Marina Oceania 07:00 17:00 SB 66084 251 1300 800 English
47 Monday 19/06/23 Britannia P&O Cruises 08:00 19:00 SB 143730 329 3900 1350 English

48 Wednesday 21/06/23 Regal Princess Princess Cruises 07:00 18:00 SB 142714 330 3600 1350 English

49 Thursday 22/06/23 Costa Favolosa Costa Cruises 08:00 18:00 SB 113216 289 3300 1100 European 

50 Thursday 22/06/23 Sea Cloud Spirit Sea Cloud Cruises 10:00 o/n SP 4228 138 136 85 German

51 Friday 23/06/23 Sea Cloud Spirit Sea Cloud Cruises n/a 19:00 SP 4228 138 136 85 German

52 Saturday 24/06/23 AIDAsol AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 SB 71304 253 2300 600 German

53 Tuesday 27/06/23 Deutschland Phoenix Reisen 09:00 18:00 SB 22496 176 600 260 German

54 Thursday 29/06/23 Nieuw Statendam Holland America Line 07:00 06:00 SB 99500 297 2700 1000 European 

55 Friday 30/06/23 Zuiderdam Holland America Line 09:00 20:00 SB 82305 285 2000 800 European 

56 Saturday 01/07/23 Borealis Fred Olsen 08:00 16:00 SB 61849 237 1500 600 English

57 Monday 03/07/23 Regal Princess Princess Cruises 07:00 18:00 SB 142714 330 3600 1350 English

58 Wednesday 05/07/23 Norwegian Dawn Norwegian Cruise Lines 07:00 18:00 SB 92250 294 2500 1030 English

59 Thursday 06/07/23 AIDAbella AIDA Cruises 07:00 17:00 SB 69203 251 2200 580 German

60 Sunday 09/07/23 Star Pride Windstar 08:00 23:00 SB 12995 159 340 190 English

61 Monday 10/07/23 AIDAaura AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 SB 42289 202 1300 418 German

62 Tuesday 11/07/23 Viking Venus Viking Cruises 08:00 17:00 SB 47842 227 930 460 English
63 Thursday 13/07/23 Riviera Oceania 09:00 19:00 SB 66084 217 760 450 English
64 Friday 14/07/23 Arcadia P&O Cruises 08:00 18:00 SB 84342 286 2000 880 English

65 Saturday 15/07/23 Azamara Pursuit Azamara Cruises 08:00 20:00 SP 30277 181 700 400 English

66 Saturday 15/07/23 Regal Princess Princess Cruises 07:00 18:00 SB 142714 330 3600 1350 English

67 Wednesday 19/07/23 Norwegian Dawn Norwegian Cruise Lines 07:00 18:00 SB 92250 294 2500 1030 English

68 Thursday 20/07/23 Mein Schiff 3 TUI Cruises 07:30 19:00 SB 99430 294 2300 900 German

69 Friday 21/07/23 Star Legend Windstar 08:00 23:00 SB 13000 159 340 190 European 

70 Monday 24/07/23 AIDAsol AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 SB 71304 253 2300 600 German

71 Tuesday 25/07/23 Jewel of the Seas RCCL 07:00 18:00 SB 90090 293 2300 859 English

72 Wednesday 26/07/23 Spirit of Discovery Saga Cruises 08:00 17:00 SB 58250 236 900 530 English

73 Thursday 27/07/23 Regal Princess Princess Cruises 07:00 18:00 SB 142714 330 3600 1350 English

74 Thursday 27/07/23 Silver Shadow Silversea 08:00 18:00 SP 28258 186 450 300 English



75 Friday 28/07/23 Azamara Journey Azamara Cruises 08:00 19:00 SP 30277 181 700 400 English

76 Friday 28/07/23 Coral Princess Princess Cruises 07:00 18:00 SB 91627 294 2200 895 English

77 Monday 31/07/23 AIDAaura AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 SB 42289 202 1300 418 German

78 Tuesday 01/08/23 Seven Seas Splendor Regent 11:00 20:00 SB 55498 223 800 540 English

79 Thursday 03/08/23 Norwegian Dawn Norwegian Cruise Lines 07:00 18:00 SB 92250 294 2500 1030 English

80 Friday 04/08/23 MSC Preziosa MSC Cruises 09:00 20:00 SB 139072 333 3800 1380 European 

81 Monday 07/08/23 Ocean Odyssey  Vantage (SunStone) 07:00 19:00 SB 8035 105 160 70 English

82 Tuesday 08/08/23 Regal Princess Princess Cruises 07:00 18:00 SB 142714 330 3600 1350 English

83 Wednesday 09/08/23 Rotterdam Holland America Line 08:00 17:00 SB 99800 297 2800 1000 European 

84 Saturday 12/08/23 Viking Jupiter Viking Cruises 08:00 17:00 SB 47800 227 930 460 English

85 Monday 14/08/23 AIDAsol AIDA Cruises 10:00 19:00 SB 71304 253 2300 600 German

86 Monday 14/08/23 Europa Hapag-Lloyd 08:00 18:00 SP 28890 198 400 280 German

87 Tuesday 15/08/23 Vasco Da Gama Mystic (Niko Cruises) 08:00 20:00 SB 55877 219 1400 588 German

88 Wednesday 16/08/23 Ambition  Ambassador Cruises 12:00 22:00 SB 48200 216 1300 670 European 

89 Thursday 17/08/23 AIDAbella AIDA Cruises 08:00 19:30 SB 69203 251 2200 580 German

90 Friday 18/08/23 Jewel of the Seas RCCL 07:00 18:00 SB 90090 293 2200 859 English

91 Friday 18/08/23 Viking Mars Viking Cruises 08:00 17:00 SP 47842 227 930 465 English 

92 Saturday 19/08/23 Spirit of Adventure Saga Cruises 08:00 17:00 SB 58250 236 999 500 English

93 Monday 21/08/23 AIDAaura AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 SB 42289 202 1300 418 German

94 Tuesday 22/08/23 Azamara Journey Azamara Cruises 09:00 22:00 SB 30277 181 700 400 English

95 Wednesday 23/08/23 AIDAsol AIDA Cruises 11:00 21:00 SB 71304 253 2300 600 German

96 Thursday 24/08/23 Mein Schiff 3 TUI Cruises 07:00 19:00 SB 99430 294 2300 900 German

97 Sunday 27/08/23 Norwegian Dawn Norwegian Cruise Lines 07:00 18:00 SB 92250 294 2600 1000 English

98 Tuesday 29/08/23 MSC Explora 1 MSC Cruises 09:00 18:00 SB 63900 248 1200 700 European 

99 Wednesday 30/08/23 Carnival Pride Carnival 08:00 17:00 SB 85920 292 2300 930 English

100 Thursday 31/08/23 Costa Favolosa Costa Cruises 08:00 18:00 SB 113216 289 3300 1100 European 

101 Friday 01/09/23 Regal Princess Princess Cruises 07:00 18:00 SB 142714 330 3600 1350 English

102 Saturday 02/09/23 Island princess Princess Cruises 07:00 17:00 SB 91627 294 2200 900 English

103 Sunday 03/09/23 Mein Schiff 3 TUI Cruises 07:00 19:00 SB 99430 294 2300 900 German

104 Sunday 03/09/23 Viking Jupiter Viking Cruises 08:00 17:00 SP 47800 227 930 460 English

105 Monday 04/09/23 AIDAsol AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 SB 71304 253 2300 600 German

106 Tuesday 05/09/23 Viking Venus Viking Cruises 08:00 17:00 SB 47842 227 930 460 English

107 Wednesday 06/09/23 Norwegian Dawn Norwegian Cruise Lines 07:00 18:00 SB 92250 294 2600 1000 English

108 Thursday 07/09/23 Mein Schiff 3 TUI Cruises 07:00 19:00 SB 99430 294 2300 900 German

109 Friday 08/09/23 Europa Hapag-Lloyd 06:00 17:00 SB 28890 198 400 280 German

110 Saturday 09/09/23 Viking Mars Viking Cruises 08:00 17:00 SB 47842 227 930 465 English 

111 Monday 11/09/23 Preziosa MSC Cruises 08:00 18:00 SB 139072 333 3800 1350 European 

112 Tuesday 12/09/23 Celebrity Apex  Celebrity Cruises 08:00 17:00 SB 129500 306 3100 1320 European 

113 Wednesday 13/09/23 Regal Princess Princess Cruises 07:00 18:00 SB 142714 330 3600 1350 English

114 Friday 15/09/23 Seven Seas Splendor Regent 10:00 19:00 SB 56000 223 750 540 English



115 Saturday 16/09/23 Bolette Fred Olsen 07:30 15:00 SB 62735 237 1500 610 English

116 Sunday 17/09/23 Norwegian Dawn Norwegian Cruise Lines 07:00 18:00 SB 92250 294 2600 1000 English

117 Monday 18/09/23 Europa 2 Hapag-Lloyd 08:00 18:30 SB 42830 225 500 370 German

118 Monday 18/09/23 World Explorer Mystic (Niko Cruises) 10:00 21:00 SP 9923 126 195 130 European 

119 Wednesday 20/09/23 Vasco Da Gama Mystic (Niko Cruises) 08:00 20:00 SB 55877 219 1400 588 German

120 Thursday 21/09/23 Ocean Majesty Majestic Cruises 14:00 22:00 SB 10417 135 600 250 European 

121 Monday 25/09/23 World Traveller Mystic (Niko Cruises) 10:00 21:00 SP 9934 126 195 130 European 

122 Monday 25/09/23 Regal Princess Princess Cruises 07:00 18:00 SB 142714 330 3600 1350 English

123 Tuesday 26/09/23 Mein Schiff 3 TUI Cruises 07:00 19:00 SB 99430 294 2300 900 German

124 Wednesday 27/09/23 Norwegian Dawn Norwegian Cruises 07:00 18:00 SB 92250 294 2600 1000 English

125 Wednesday 27/09/23 Viking Venus Viking Cruises 08:00 17:00 SP 47842 227 930 460 English

126 Friday 29/09/23 World Traveller Mystic (Niko Cruises) 10:00 21:00 SB 9934 126 195 130 European 

127 Wednesday 04/10/23 AIDAsol AIDA Cruises 08:00 n/a SB/O 71304 253 2300 600 German

128 Thursday 05/10/23 AIDAsol AIDA Cruises n/a 18:00 SB 71304 253 2300 600 German

129 Sunday 08/10/23 Norwegian Dawn Norwegian Cruise Lines 07:00 18:00 SB 92250 294 2600 1000 English

130 Thursday 12/10/23 AIDAluna AIDA Cruises 08:00 20:00 SB 69203 251 2300 580 German

131 Monday 16/10/23 Norwegian Star Norwegian Cruise Lines 07:00 18:00 SB 91740 294 2500 1000 English
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GT Pax Crew
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SB/O 



Service Base

Saltburn Pier

Inaugural Call 

Service Base overnight 

Saltburn Pier overnight 


